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Tenancy (GLA)
m²

Retailers

Harvey Norman 
Drummond Golf
Lay-Z-Boy
Lang’s Sewing Centre
Vacant
Forty Winks
Comfort Style
Harvey Norman Floors
Relax Bedding

552
205
235
840
860
479
662

“HARVEY NORMAN MANDURAH”
9 Gordon Road, Mandurah WA
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*Plans are not to scale and subject to change
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